Skinny cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G
SKU: TESKINOPR12F5GT
TPU cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G
The Skinny cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G phones is made of flexible and resistant material to provide protection against minor
impacts and scratches.
It wraps perfectly around the power buttons and volume control of your smartphone without encumbering its profile.
The material is smooth and pleasant to the touch, allowing you to easily store your smartphone in your purse or pocket.
Moreover, thanks to the perfectly designed profile, this cover leaves the jack connector for recharging your phone completely free and
easy to access.
Features:
Made from flexible polyurethane
Perfectly clings to the form of your smartphone
Protects from scratches and minor bumps
Surface is smooth to the touch
•
•
•
•
Skinny cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G
SKU: TESKINOPR12F5GT
Technical data
SKU: TESKINOPR12F5GT
Net Depth: 1 cm
Net Height: 16.1830 cm
Length: 7.3960 cm
Weight: 20 g
Can be printed with caselab: Yes
EAN: 8018417490026
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: transparent
: 39269097
Material: TPU
Finishing/Feature: Flexible, Hole for digital camera
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 90 mm
Width Pack: 30 mm
Depth Inner: 130 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 220 mm
Weight Inner: 355 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 4880 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Skinny cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G
	SKU: TESKINOPR12F5GT
	TPU cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G
	Skinny cover for Oppo Reno 12F 5G